
Overall: 20-15  District:4-6   Home: 9-2  Away: 4-5  Neutral: 7-8
Date Opponent Location Time Score
Nov 4 Kaufman(Scrimmage) Away 12:00
Nov 7 LaPoynor(Scrimmage) Home 6:15
Nov 14 Van Home 6:15 69-42 W
Nov 17 Athens Away 7:30 67-74 L
Nov 21 Brownsboro Home 2:30 58-54 W
Nov 28 Center Home 7:30 7-66 W

Nov 30 - Dec 2

Athens Tournament      
Longview                                  
Tyler Heat                             

Central Pollock                   
Sulphur Springs

Athens TBD

                         
32-60 L 
32-43 L 
58-51 W 
54-44 W

Dec 5 Eustace Home 7:30 77-28 W

Dec 7-9

GETSO                                               
Sunnyvale                                

Mineola                               
McKinney North                    

Mineola                         
Henderson                      
Sunnyvale

Brownsboro TBD

                      
59-42 W            
58-66 L                
46-59 L               
50-66 L            
83-37 W      
69-58 W

Dec 12 Fairfield Home 7:30 73-43 W
Dec 15 Corsicana Away 7:30 66-50 W
Dec 18 Edgewood Away 7:30 82-42 W
Dec 21 Westwood Away 6:30 81-60 W

Dec 27-28

Kaufman Tournament 
Midlothian                             
Sherman                                   

Dallas Christian                          
Killeen

Kaufman TBD

                      
35-63 L            
44-75 L.           
75-48 W.         
81-47 W

Jan 5 Sulphur Springs Home 3:30 72-59 W
Jan 12 Jacksonville Away 7:30 60-62 L
Jan 16 Madisonville Away 7:30 71-51 W
Jan 19 Rusk Home 7:30 71-57 W
Jan 23 Palestine Home 7:30 62-65 L
Jan 26 Hudson Away 7:30 61-72 L
Jan 30 Jacksonville Home 7:30 61-64 L
Feb 2 Madisonville Home 7:30 77-51 W
Feb 6 Rusk Away 7:30 59-73 L
Feb 9 Palestine Away 7:30 52-61 L
Feb 13 Hudson Home 7:30 58-52 W
Feb 20 Chapel Hill(Bi-district) TJC 7:30 61-65 L
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